
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 1016000077

Location: 10-SJ-4-R16.0/R19.4

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 161

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN STOCKTON AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROUTE 4/5 SEPARATION TO 0.4 MILE
WEST OF ROUTE 4/99 SEPARATION

Bridge work, concrete barrier, and install ramp meter system.

Federal Aid #1: ACNH-P004(162)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

4 $25,198,717.80 4.17%

380 $1,049,671.4524

DBE - 21.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $26,248,389.25 VC0000014625 VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

11315 SUNRISE GOLD CIRCLE SUITE A

RANCHO CORDOVA CA  95742

(916) 852-5530

00745029

(916) 852-5533

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2 $26,445,258.16 VC0000021062 SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, INC.

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE 200

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  91361

(818) 362-9200

00116307

(818) 362-9300

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $26,537,112.00 VC0000018386 M.C.M. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

6413 32ND STREET SUITE A

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA  95660

(916) 334-1221

00286430

(916) 334-0562

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

4 $35,385,637.00 VC1500001446 DMZ BUILDERS

4070 NELSON AVE STE A

CONCORD CA  94520

(925) 826-5387

00986594

Phone

CSLB#
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

10,000.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

3,600.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 380.0 1,368,000.00

6,000.000004 090205 DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD ON-SITE MEETING EA 6.0 36,000.00

200.000005 090210 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-BOARD-RELATED TASKS HR 20.0 4,000.00

40,000.000006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 40,000.00LUMP SUM

200,000.000007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 200,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000008 120101 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR DAY 60.0 90,000.00

1,200.000009 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 40.0 48,000.00

6.000010 120151 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE) LF 3,290.0 19,740.00

24,000.000011 015633 PORTABLE TEMPORARY LIGHTING SYSTEM EA 6.0 144,000.00

125.000012 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 76.0 9,500.00

25.000013 120300 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER EA 31.0 775.00

70.000014 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 4,420.0 309,400.00

50,000.000015 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

400.000016 129100 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE EA 75.0 30,000.00

15,000.000017 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 8.0 120,000.00

25,000.000018 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000019 130300 PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

500.000020 130310 RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN EA 30.0 15,000.00

500.000021 130320 STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 30.0 15,000.00

2,000.000022 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 3.0 6,000.00

16.000023 130530 TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX) SQYD 140.0 2,240.00

200.000024 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 13.0 2,600.00

12.000025 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 300.0 3,600.00
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

10.000026 130680 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE LF 300.0 3,000.00

13.000027 130690 TEMPORARY STRAW BALE BARRIER LF 300.0 3,900.00

7,500.000028 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 4.0 30,000.00

10,000.000029 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

15,000.000030 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000031 140003 ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

1.000032 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 340.0 340.00

200,000.000033 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 200,000.00LUMP SUM

25.000034 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 200.0 5,000.00

125.000035 190159 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE COM) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 630.0 78,750.00

200.000036 192003 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE) CY 2,071.0 414,200.00F

100.000037 192037 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL) CY 520.0 52,000.00F

200.000038 192049 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (SOLDIER PILE WALL) CY 145.0 29,000.00F

400.000039 192055 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (SOIL NAIL WALL) CY 140.0 56,000.00F

175.000040 193003 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE) CY 1,519.0 265,825.00F

310.000041 193006 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT) CY 1,240.0 384,400.00

215.000042 193013 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL) CY 521.0 112,015.00F

350.000043 193028 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SOIL NAIL WALL) CY 31.0 10,850.00F

150.000044 193029 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SOLDIER PILE WALL) CY 183.0 27,450.00F

375.000045 193116 CONCRETE BACKFILL (SOLDIER PILE WALL) CY 266.0 99,750.00F

450.000046 193119 LEAN CONCRETE BACKFILL CY 46.0 20,700.00F

60.000047 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 2,020.0 121,200.00

130.000048 202006 SOIL AMENDMENT CY 1.6 208.00

0.150049 202038 PACKET FERTILIZER EA 50.0 7.50

2.500050 202039 SLOW-RELEASE FERTILIZER LB 5.1 12.75
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

150.000051 204036 PLANT (GROUP B) EA 7.0 1,050.00

200.000052 204038 PLANT (GROUP U) EA 12.0 2,400.00

15,500.000053 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 15,500.00LUMP SUM

75.000054 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 830.0 62,250.00

4,000.000055 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000056 206402 OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

55.000057 208447 POP-UP SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY (GEAR DRIVEN) EA 48.0 2,640.00

24.000058 208448 RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY EA 38.0 912.00

5.000059 208594 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 1,120.0 5,600.00F

6.000060 208595 1" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 300.0 1,800.00F

7.000061 208596 1 1/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 250.0 1,750.00F

10.000062 208597 1 1/2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 650.0 6,500.00F

12.000063 208598 2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 440.0 5,280.00F

135.000064 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 580.0 78,300.00

185.000065 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 730.0 135,050.00

12.000066 394073 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 410.0 4,920.00

12.000067 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 260.0 3,120.00

2,000.000068 397005 TACK COAT TON 1.1 2,200.00

12.000069 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 840.0 10,080.00

12,000.000070 460210 GROUND ANCHOR (SUBHORIZONTAL) EA 16.0 192,000.00

175.000071 460300 SOIL NAIL LF 1,858.0 325,150.00

150.000072 490325 STEEL SOLDIER PILE (HP 14 X 117) LF 1,248.0 187,200.00

200.000073 048502 STEEL SOLDIER PILE (2 - W 14 X 82) LF 656.0 131,200.00

100.000074 490403 30" DRILLED HOLE LF 1,125.0 112,500.00

125.000075 490406 36" DRILLED HOLE LF 400.0 50,000.00
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

85.000076 490528 FURNISH STEEL PILING (HP 14 X 89) LF 13,750.0 1,168,750.00

3,500.000077 490529 DRIVE STEEL PILE (HP 14 X 89) EA 282.0 987,000.00

400,000.000078 500001 PRESTRESSING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE LS 400,000.00LUMP SUM

1,200.000079 510051 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE FOOTING CY 583.0 699,600.00F

1,545.000080 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE CY 1,864.0 2,879,880.00F

1,200.000081 510054 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (POLYMER FIBER) CY 868.0 1,041,600.00F

1,250.000082 510060 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL CY 149.0 186,250.00F

2,400.000083 046697 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, WALL FACING CY 244.0 585,600.00

1,275.000084 510072 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BARRIER SLAB CY 232.0 295,800.00F

1,500.000085 510086 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB (TYPE N) CY 106.0 159,000.00F

3,200.000086 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 9.0 28,800.00

2,000.000087 048503 MINOR CONCRETE (BARRIER CAP) CY 37.0 74,000.00F

8,500.000088 048504 MINOR CONCRETE (PLANTER BOX) CY 4.0 34,000.00

12.500089 048505 CONCRETE SURFACE TEXTURE (GROOVE) SQFT 17,642.0 220,525.00

5.000090 014873 CONCRETE SURFACE TEXTURE (SAND BLAST) SQFT 1,456.0 7,280.00

75.000091 511106 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL LF 145.0 10,875.00

70.000092 511111 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL (CHEMICAL ADHESIVE)(LF) LF 265.0 18,550.00

50.000093 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 333.0 16,650.00

100.000094 048506 PRECAST CONCRETE EXPOSED AGGREGATE PANEL SQFT 10,086.0 1,008,600.00

180.000095 519091 JOINT SEAL (MR 1 1/2") LF 209.0 37,620.00

300.000096 519093 JOINT SEAL ASSEMBLY (MR 3") LF 41.0 12,300.00

275.000097 519100 JOINT SEAL (MR 2") LF 24.0 6,600.00

70.000098 519102 JOINT SEAL (TYPE AL) LF 1,400.0 98,000.00

1.500099 520100 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (WALL FACING) LB 23,360.0 35,040.00F

1.500100 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 891,200.0 1,336,800.00F
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1.500101 520103 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (RETAINING WALL) LB 23,472.0 35,208.00F

800.000102 530200 STRUCTURAL SHOTCRETE CY 28.0 22,400.00F

5,200.000103 575004 TIMBER LAGGING MFBM 28.0 145,600.00F

100,000.000104 590120 CLEAN AND PAINT STEEL SOLDIER PILING LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

500.000105 048402 ABANDON BRIDGE DECK DRAIN EA 10.0 5,000.00

700.000106 600023 REMOVE RETAINING WALL (PORTION) (CY) CY 160.0 112,000.00

28.000107 600039 REFINISH BRIDGE DECK SQFT 2,318.0 64,904.00

50.000108 047275 REFINISH CONCRETE SURFACE SQFT 1,137.0 56,850.00

100,000.000109 600115 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION A LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

125,000.000110 600116 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION B LS 125,000.00LUMP SUM

125,000.000111 600117 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION C LS 125,000.00LUMP SUM

125,000.000112 600118 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION D LS 125,000.00LUMP SUM

100,000.000113 600119 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION E LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

300.000114 610108 18" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT LF 14.0 4,200.00

450.000115 650014 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 62.0 27,900.00

260.000116 665012 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 53.0 13,780.00

200.000117 690105 8" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.064" THICK) LF 58.0 11,600.00

100.000118 048369 3" PLASTIC PIPE DOWNDRAIN LF 65.0 6,500.00

3,200.000119 710100 ABANDON CULVERT (EA) EA 1.0 3,200.00

150.000120 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 110.0 16,500.00

2,000.000121 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 5.0 10,000.00

3,500.000122 721810 SLOPE PAVING (CONCRETE) CY 14.0 49,000.00

75.000123 048507 SLOPE PAVING (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQFT 1,372.0 102,900.00

140.000124 730040 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER) (LF) LF 212.0 29,680.00

3.000125 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 1,960.0 5,880.00
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

10.000126 750042 ISOLATION CASING (CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE) LB 12,776.0 127,760.00F

17.000127 750505 BRIDGE DECK DRAINAGE SYSTEM LB 5,690.0 96,730.00F

100.000128 780440 PREPARE AND STAIN CONCRETE SQFT 216.0 21,600.00

10.000129 800103 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 1,210.0 12,100.00

22.000130 800360 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 1,270.0 27,940.00

10.000131 803020 REMOVE FENCE LF 1,600.0 16,000.00

90.000132 803100 RECONSTRUCT FENCE LF 310.0 27,900.00

1.000133 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 190.0 190.00

5.000134 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 180.0 900.00

125.000135 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 8.0 1,000.00

15.000136 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 410.0 6,150.00

17.000137 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 90.0 1,530.00

300.000138 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 5.0 1,500.00

125.000139 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 43.0 5,375.00

275.000140 820880 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 13.0 3,575.00

41.000141 839521 CABLE RAILING LF 212.0 8,692.00F

175.000142 839643 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MD) LF 212.0 37,100.00

200.000143 839749 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 842 MODIFIED) LF 2,981.0 596,200.00F

20.000144 839758 SALVAGE METAL BRIDGE RAILING LF 1,480.0 29,600.00

200.000145 839774 REMOVE CONCRETE BARRIER LF 590.0 118,000.00

55.000146 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 490.0 26,950.00

5.000147 840530 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 17-7) LF 1,530.0 7,650.00

20.000148 015085 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE (WARRANTY) SQFT 810.0 16,200.00

10.000149 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 2,120.0 21,200.00

22.000150 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 340.0 7,480.00
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

35.000151 846025 REMOVE PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 300.0 10,500.00

4.000152 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 9,720.0 38,880.00

18.000153 847082 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST LF 3,160.0 56,880.00

13.000154 847090 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (BROKEN 17-7) LF 640.0 8,320.00

25.000155 847096 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST LF 200.0 5,000.00

40.000156 847101 12" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST LF 860.0 34,400.00

5,000.000157 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

3,500,000.000158 870510 RAMP METERING SYSTEM LS 3,500,000.00LUMP SUM

50,000.000159 872001 TEMPORARY LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

125,000.000160 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 125,000.00LUMP SUM

2,600,000.000161 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 2,600,000.00LUMP SUM

$26,248,389.25Bid Amount:
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0001 5,000.004,500.00 10,000.00 5,000.004,500.00 10,000.00

0002 50,000.0015,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.0015,000.00 25,000.00

0003 1,520,000.001,843,000.00 1,330,000.00 4,000.004,850.00 3,500.00

0004 36,000.0036,000.00 36,000.00 6,000.006,000.00 6,000.00

0005 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00

0006 130,000.0073,000.00 75,000.00 130,000.0073,000.00 75,000.00

0007 1,180,000.00625,000.00 400,000.00 1,180,000.00625,000.00 400,000.00

0008 84,000.0069,600.00 66,000.00 1,400.001,160.00 1,100.00

0009 50,000.0057,000.00 50,000.00 1,250.001,425.00 1,250.00

0010 19,740.008,883.00 19,740.00 6.002.70 6.00

0011 66,000.0084,900.00 51,000.00 11,000.0014,150.00 8,500.00

0012 7,600.003,420.00 6,460.00 100.0045.00 85.00

0013 1,240.00341.00 806.00 40.0011.00 26.00

0014 172,380.00162,214.00 287,300.00 39.0036.70 65.00

0015 50,000.0030,000.00 75,000.00 50,000.0030,000.00 75,000.00

0016 75,000.0026,250.00 41,250.00 1,000.00350.00 550.00

0017 24,000.0040,000.00 52,000.00 3,000.005,000.00 6,500.00

0018 50,000.0065,000.00 80,000.00 50,000.0065,000.00 80,000.00

0019 5,000.003,500.00 4,500.00 5,000.003,500.00 4,500.00

0020 15,000.0015,000.00 15,000.00 500.00500.00 500.00

0021 6,150.0012,750.00 15,000.00 205.00425.00 500.00

0022 6,000.006,000.00 6,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0023 2,380.004,900.00 3,640.00 17.0035.00 26.00

0024 2,340.007,475.00 5,525.00 180.00575.00 425.00

0025 8,700.003,300.00 2,700.00 29.0011.00 9.00

0026 7,800.003,450.00 3,300.00 26.0011.50 11.00

0027 4,200.006,600.00 4,800.00 14.0022.00 16.00

0028 34,000.0020,000.00 40,000.00 8,500.005,000.00 10,000.00

0029 65,000.0082,000.00 80,000.00 65,000.0082,000.00 80,000.00

0030 35,000.0065,000.00 20,000.00 35,000.0065,000.00 20,000.00

0031 10,000.0015,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0015,000.00 10,000.00

0032 1,020.003,400.00 1,020.00 3.0010.00 3.00

0033 95,000.00120,000.00 89,680.00 95,000.00120,000.00 89,680.00
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08/10/2023Contract Number: 10-1F1804

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0034 21,000.0025,000.00 11,000.00 105.00125.00 55.00

0035 207,900.00166,950.00 148,050.00 330.00265.00 235.00

0036 559,170.00424,555.00 331,360.00 270.00205.00 160.00

0037 54,600.0085,800.00 57,200.00 105.00165.00 110.00

0038 19,575.0031,900.00 14,500.00 135.00220.00 100.00

0039 23,100.0030,100.00 23,100.00 165.00215.00 165.00

0040 455,700.00273,420.00 227,850.00 300.00180.00 150.00

0041 390,600.00342,240.00 248,000.00 315.00276.00 200.00

0042 130,250.00103,158.00 85,965.00 250.00198.00 165.00

0043 9,610.0013,330.00 9,300.00 310.00430.00 300.00

0044 45,750.0032,025.00 21,960.00 250.00175.00 120.00

0045 151,620.00143,108.00 119,700.00 570.00538.00 450.00

0046 29,900.0013,294.00 23,000.00 650.00289.00 500.00

0047 64,640.00127,260.00 232,300.00 32.0063.00 115.00

0048 560.00648.00 240.00 350.00405.00 150.00

0049 250.0065.00 500.00 5.001.30 10.00

0050 51.00110.16 102.00 10.0021.60 20.00

0051 1,400.001,701.00 1,085.00 200.00243.00 155.00

0052 3,300.004,056.00 2,760.00 275.00338.00 230.00

0053 18,000.0024,300.00 16,000.00 18,000.0024,300.00 16,000.00

0054 58,100.0074,700.00 74,700.00 70.0090.00 90.00

0055 10,000.0014,850.00 5,000.00 10,000.0014,850.00 5,000.00

0056 8,000.0010,800.00 3,500.00 8,000.0010,800.00 3,500.00

0057 5,040.006,240.00 2,880.00 105.00130.00 60.00

0058 3,040.003,857.00 1,140.00 80.00101.50 30.00

0059 15,680.0019,376.00 6,720.00 14.0017.30 6.00

0060 4,200.005,190.00 2,100.00 14.0017.30 7.00

0061 3,750.004,875.00 2,000.00 15.0019.50 8.00

0062 10,400.0013,325.00 7,150.00 16.0020.50 11.00

0063 7,480.009,504.00 5,720.00 17.0021.60 13.00

0064 168,200.0081,200.00 92,800.00 290.00140.00 160.00

0065 328,500.00150,599.00 215,350.00 450.00206.30 295.00

0066 17,630.006,478.00 10,250.00 43.0015.80 25.00
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0067 13,000.004,108.00 6,500.00 50.0015.80 25.00

0068 1,650.002,750.00 1,100.00 1,500.002,500.00 1,000.00

0069 11,760.003,360.00 7,560.00 14.004.00 9.00

0070 392,000.00168,480.00 147,200.00 24,500.0010,530.00 9,200.00

0071 334,440.00260,120.00 159,788.00 180.00140.00 86.00

0072 305,760.00160,368.00 168,480.00 245.00128.50 135.00

0073 164,000.00128,904.00 171,872.00 250.00196.50 262.00

0074 337,500.00159,187.50 171,000.00 300.00141.50 152.00

0075 150,000.00147,200.00 102,000.00 375.00368.00 255.00

0076 1,017,500.001,292,500.00 962,500.00 74.0094.00 70.00

0077 719,100.00705,000.00 564,000.00 2,550.002,500.00 2,000.00

0078 500,000.00473,000.00 400,000.00 500,000.00473,000.00 400,000.00

0079 1,370,050.00391,193.00 437,250.00 2,350.00671.00 750.00

0080 5,685,200.002,348,640.00 4,227,552.00 3,050.001,260.00 2,268.00

0081 802,900.001,093,680.00 1,128,400.00 925.001,260.00 1,300.00

0082 353,875.00134,100.00 193,700.00 2,375.00900.00 1,300.00

0083 854,000.00369,660.00 390,400.00 3,500.001,515.00 1,600.00

0084 278,400.00256,360.00 278,400.00 1,200.001,105.00 1,200.00

0085 190,800.00181,260.00 233,200.00 1,800.001,710.00 2,200.00

0086 39,600.0042,345.00 45,000.00 4,400.004,705.00 5,000.00

0087 70,300.0067,340.00 85,100.00 1,900.001,820.00 2,300.00

0088 20,000.0014,000.00 40,000.00 5,000.003,500.00 10,000.00

0089 211,704.00264,630.00 105,852.00 12.0015.00 6.00

0090 18,928.0017,472.00 20,384.00 13.0012.00 14.00

0091 9,280.0010,875.00 7,975.00 64.0075.00 55.00

0092 17,225.0038,690.00 19,875.00 65.00146.00 75.00

0093 40,626.0012,987.00 19,980.00 122.0039.00 60.00

0094 605,160.00685,848.00 706,020.00 60.0068.00 70.00

0095 33,440.0021,736.00 20,900.00 160.00104.00 100.00

0096 57,400.0035,178.00 37,720.00 1,400.00858.00 920.00

0097 7,200.006,816.00 6,000.00 300.00284.00 250.00

0098 2,240,000.0045,360.00 35,000.00 1,600.0032.40 25.00

0099 46,720.0046,720.00 46,720.00 2.002.00 2.00
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0100 1,515,040.001,559,600.00 1,604,160.00 1.701.75 1.80

0101 46,944.0046,944.00 46,944.00 2.002.00 2.00

0102 53,200.0029,876.00 47,600.00 1,900.001,067.00 1,700.00

0103 350,000.00168,000.00 168,000.00 12,500.006,000.00 6,000.00

0104 140,000.00181,000.00 200,000.00 140,000.00181,000.00 200,000.00

0105 6,500.006,500.00 45,000.00 650.00650.00 4,500.00

0106 64,800.0056,000.00 52,000.00 405.00350.00 325.00

0107 266,570.0046,360.00 92,720.00 115.0020.00 40.00

0108 216,030.0039,795.00 51,165.00 190.0035.00 45.00

0109 105,000.0063,600.00 87,000.00 105,000.0063,600.00 87,000.00

0110 200,000.00140,000.00 60,000.00 200,000.00140,000.00 60,000.00

0111 200,000.00142,800.00 60,000.00 200,000.00142,800.00 60,000.00

0112 200,000.00140,000.00 60,000.00 200,000.00140,000.00 60,000.00

0113 90,000.0076,000.00 65,000.00 90,000.0076,000.00 65,000.00

0114 7,140.006,202.00 7,000.00 510.00443.00 500.00

0115 26,040.0026,784.00 18,600.00 420.00432.00 300.00

0116 27,030.0018,338.00 10,600.00 510.00346.00 200.00

0117 7,540.007,540.00 8,700.00 130.00130.00 150.00

0118 6,175.006,695.00 3,250.00 95.00103.00 50.00

0119 6,000.002,700.00 15,000.00 6,000.002,700.00 15,000.00

0120 24,750.008,360.00 15,400.00 225.0076.00 140.00

0121 15,000.0011,250.00 20,000.00 3,000.002,250.00 4,000.00

0122 44,800.0024,920.00 64,400.00 3,200.001,780.00 4,600.00

0123 75,460.0028,126.00 75,460.00 55.0020.50 55.00

0124 16,960.0026,500.00 28,620.00 80.00125.00 135.00

0125 5,880.0012,740.00 11,760.00 3.006.50 6.00

0126 293,848.00206,971.20 217,192.00 23.0016.20 17.00

0127 130,870.0056,900.00 91,040.00 23.0010.00 16.00

0128 23,760.009,568.80 21,600.00 110.0044.30 100.00

0129 21,780.0010,890.00 36,300.00 18.009.00 30.00

0130 40,640.0028,575.00 44,450.00 32.0022.50 35.00

0131 17,600.0013,840.00 24,000.00 11.008.65 15.00

0132 18,910.0030,380.00 10,850.00 61.0098.00 35.00
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0133 380.00209.00 380.00 2.001.10 2.00

0134 1,800.001,980.00 1,080.00 10.0011.00 6.00

0135 1,280.002,800.00 1,040.00 160.00350.00 130.00

0136 13,120.005,125.00 5,740.00 32.0012.50 14.00

0137 1,890.001,170.00 1,350.00 21.0013.00 15.00

0138 2,625.005,000.00 1,300.00 525.001,000.00 260.00

0139 15,695.0015,050.00 7,955.00 365.00350.00 185.00

0140 6,175.0016,250.00 6,630.00 475.001,250.00 510.00

0141 9,116.009,964.00 18,020.00 43.0047.00 85.00

0142 44,520.0034,132.00 37,100.00 210.00161.00 175.00

0143 953,920.00631,972.00 670,725.00 320.00212.00 225.00

0144 34,040.0088,800.00 37,000.00 23.0060.00 25.00

0145 53,100.0029,500.00 44,250.00 90.0050.00 75.00

0146 28,420.002,548.00 29,400.00 58.005.20 60.00

0147 8,415.001,912.50 9,180.00 5.501.25 6.00

0148 17,010.0011,097.00 17,820.00 21.0013.70 22.00

0149 23,320.0013,886.00 23,320.00 11.006.55 11.00

0150 7,820.004,658.00 8,500.00 23.0013.70 25.00

0151 11,400.004,860.00 11,400.00 38.0016.20 38.00

0152 43,740.006,804.00 43,740.00 4.500.70 4.50

0153 60,040.0039,184.00 58,460.00 19.0012.40 18.50

0154 8,960.003,456.00 8,960.00 14.005.40 14.00

0155 5,400.003,900.00 5,400.00 27.0019.50 27.00

0156 36,120.0015,781.00 36,120.00 42.0018.35 42.00

0157 21,000.005,500.00 7,000.00 21,000.005,500.00 7,000.00

0158 2,900,000.004,090,000.00 3,500,000.00 2,900,000.004,090,000.00 3,500,000.00

0159 28,000.00167,000.00 30,000.00 28,000.00167,000.00 30,000.00

0160 135,000.0048,600.00 90,000.00 135,000.0048,600.00 90,000.00

0161 3,100,000.002,600,000.00 2,600,000.00 3,100,000.002,600,000.00 2,600,000.00

$26,445,258.16 $26,537,112.00 $35,385,637.00Bid Amount:
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 93 (100%)VC0000014625
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000014625
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 97 (100%)VC0000014625
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 98 (100%)VC0000014625
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
990699TRACY CA
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TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 114 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 115 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 116 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 117 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 118 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 119 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 120 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

TRACY GRADING & PAVING ITEM 121 (100%)VC0000014625
990699TRACY CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
492862LATHROP CA
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MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
492862LATHROP CA
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MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000014625
492862LATHROP CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 133 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 134 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 146 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 147 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 148 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
374600STOCKTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1F1804
10-SJ-4-R16.0/R19.4
8/10/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
8/11/2023

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 149 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 150 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 151 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 152 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 153 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 154 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 155 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 156 (100%)VC0000014625
374600STOCKTON CA

SCHWAGER DAVIS ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000014625
492582SAN JOSE CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 142 (75%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 143 (60%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1012305ONTARIO CA
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DEES BURKE LABOR AND EQUIPMENTVC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE LABOR AND EQUIPMENTVC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 84 (20%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 85 (35%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 87 (20%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 88 (10%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 99 (100%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1F1804
10-SJ-4-R16.0/R19.4
8/10/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
8/11/2023

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 100 (100%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 122 (15%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 123 (2%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 142 (5%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 143 (15%)VC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

WC MALONEY ITEM 106 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
718243STOCKTON CA
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WC MALONEY ITEM 109 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

WC MALONEY ITEM 110 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

WC MALONEY ITEM 111 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

WC MALONEY ITEM 112 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

WC MALONEY ITEM 113 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

WC MALONEY ITEM 144 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 157 (100%)VC0000014625
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 158 (100%)VC0000014625
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 159 (100%)VC0000014625
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 160 (100%)VC0000014625
694400ELK GROVE CA

WEST COAST DRILLING ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
664239PINOLE CA
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WEST COAST DRILLING ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000014625
664239PINOLE CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000014625
999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000014625
999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000014625
999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000014625
999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000014625
999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000014625
999006MCCLELLAN CA
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MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 48-63 (100%)VC0000018386
492862LATHROP CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 7 (24%)VC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 8 (75%)VC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 29 (69%)VC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 33-35 (100%)VC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. FOR CIVIL WORK ONLYVC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. FOR CIVIL WORK ONLYVC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. FOR CIVIL WORK ONLYVC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000018386
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 64-69 (100%)VC0000018386

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1009473FARMINGTON CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (25%)VC0000018386
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000018386
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000018386
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 133-134 (100%)VC0000018386
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 146-156 (100%)VC0000018386
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY FOR STRIPING WORK ONLYVC0000018386
374600STOCKTON CA

SCHWAGER DAVIS, INC. ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000018386
492582SAN JOSE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION, INC. ITEM 157-160 (100%)VC0000018386
694400ELK GROVE CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 94 (75%)VC0000018386
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 142 (77%)VC0000018386
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 143 (53%)VC0000018386

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1012305ONTARIO CA
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ALL EXCEPT COLUMNSVC0000018386
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM/POUR/STRIP ONLYVC0000018386
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM/POUR/STRIP ONLYVC0000018386
1012305ONTARIO CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 70-71 (100%)VC0000018386
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 102 (100%)VC0000018386
745354ANTIOCH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 84 (17%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 85 (21%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 87 (10%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 88 (5.8%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 99-101 (100%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION REBAR ONLYVC0000018386

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION REBAR ONLYVC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION REBAR ONLYVC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION REBAR ONLYVC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 122 (4.1%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 123 (2%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 142 (7.6%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION ITEM 143 (22%)VC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION REBAR ONLYVC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION REBAR ONLYVC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION REBAR ONLYVC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA

ROUCH REBAR REINFORCING STEEL INSTALLATION REBAR ONLYVC0000018386
954751LONG BEACH CA
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LEE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000021062
961702NIPOMO CA

LEE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS, INC. ITEM 157 (100%)VC0000021062
961702NIPOMO CA

LEE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS, INC. ITEM 158 (100%)VC0000021062
961702NIPOMO CA

LEE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS, INC. ITEM 159 (100%)VC0000021062
961702NIPOMO CA

LEE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS, INC. ITEM 160 (100%)VC0000021062
961702NIPOMO CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000021062
999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. ITEM 7 (54.3%)VC0000021062
999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000021062
999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000021062
999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000021062
999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. 175 SHIFTS OF TCVC0000021062
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MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 33 (13.5%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. REMOVE EXISTING IRRIGATIONVC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000021062
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MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000021062
492862ORANGE CA

SCHWAGER DAVIS, INC. ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000021062
492582SAN JOSE CA

ALL STEEL FENCE, INC. ITEM 129 (100%)VC0000021062
1000000047LATHROP CA

ALL STEEL FENCE, INC. ITEM 130 (100%)VC0000021062
1000000047LATHROP CA

ALL STEEL FENCE, INC. ITEM 131 (100%)VC0000021062
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ALL STEEL FENCE, INC. ITEM 132 (100%)VC0000021062
1000000047LATHROP CA

ALL STEEL FENCE, INC. ITEM 141 (100%)VC0000021062
1000000047LATHROP CA

WC DRILLING, INC. ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000021062
664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING, INC. ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000021062
664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING, INC. ITEM 161 (1.7%)VC0000021062
664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING, INC. THEIR SHAREVC0000021062
664239PINOLE CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 84 (18.1%)VC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 85 (27.7%)VC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 87 (30.2%)VC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 88 (12%)VC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 99 (100%)VC0000021062
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C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 100 (100%)VC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 142 (4.1%)VC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 143 (27%)VC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA
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JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 78 (94%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 79 (93%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 80 (96%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 81 (94%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 82 (92%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 83 (93%)VC1500001446
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JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 84 (93%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 85 (65%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 89 (91%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 90 (45%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 95 (15%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 96 (15%)VC1500001446

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
299880SANTA CLARA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1F1804
10-SJ-4-R16.0/R19.4
8/10/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S22
8/11/2023

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 97 (15%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 98 (95%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 122 (74%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 123 (82%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 126 (95%)VC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. ITEM 127 (75%)VC1500001446
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JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE INC. CONCRETE WORK PARTIALVC1500001446
299880SANTA CLARA CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (50%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 10 (83%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 13 (63%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 133 (50%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 134 (50%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
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CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 146 (95%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 147 (91%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 148 (95%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 149 (91%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 150 (96%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
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CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 151 (97%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 152 (89%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 153 (95%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 154 (93%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 155 (96%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 156 (95%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 161 (2%)VC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING PARTIALVC1500001446
374600FREMONT CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (77%)VC1500001446
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (28%)VC1500001446
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (89%)VC1500001446
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (2%)VC1500001446
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIALVC1500001446
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIALVC1500001446
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIALVC1500001446
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TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIALVC1500001446
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

BECI ELECTRIC ITEM 158 (9%)VC1500001446
470977OAKLAND CA

BECI ELECTRIC ITEM 160 (19%)VC1500001446
470977OAKLAND CA

BECI ELECTRIC ELECTRICAL PARTIALVC1500001446
470977OAKLAND CA

BECI ELECTRIC ELECTRICAL PARTIALVC1500001446
470977OAKLAND CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 84 (1%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 85 (26%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 87 (1%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 88 (21%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 99 (92%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 100 (95%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 101 (90%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 102 (1%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 122 (17%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 123 (2%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
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C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 142 (3%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 143 (18%)VC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR PARTIALVC1500001446
1052018MANTECA CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 94 (1%)VC1500001446
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 142 (0.5%)VC1500001446
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 143 (0.5%)VC1500001446
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE CONCRETE BARRIER PARTIALVC1500001446
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DEES BURKE CONCRETE BARRIER PARTIALVC1500001446
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE CONCRETE BARRIER PARTIALVC1500001446
1012305ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 31 (82%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 106 (95%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 109 (85%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 110 (94%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 111 (96%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
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ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 112 (93%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 113 (89%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 144 (96%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE ITEM 145 (91%)VC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

ADVANTAGE DEMOLITION PARTIALVC1500001446
754795ONTARIO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 65 (87%)VC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 66 (75%)VC1500001446
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QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 67 (65%)VC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 68 (86%)VC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 69 (77%)VC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ASPHALT PAVING PARTIALVC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ASPHALT PAVING PARTIALVC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ASPHALT PAVING PARTIALVC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ASPHALT PAVING PARTIALVC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ASPHALT PAVING PARTIALVC1500001446
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS ITEM 76 (95%)VC1500001446
1010819STOCKTON CA

FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS ITEM 77 (88%)VC1500001446
1010819STOCKTON CA

FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS FURNISH & DRIVE PILE PARTIALVC1500001446

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1010819STOCKTON CA
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FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS FURNISH & DRIVE PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
1010819STOCKTON CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. ITEM 93 (99%)VC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. ITEM 95 (75%)VC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. ITEM 96 (75%)VC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. ITEM 97 (75%)VC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. ITEM 107 (75%)VC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. JOINT SEAL & REFINISH BRIDGE PARTIALVC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. JOINT SEAL & REFINISH BRIDGE PARTIALVC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. JOINT SEAL & REFINISH BRIDGE PARTIALVC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. JOINT SEAL & REFINISH BRIDGE PARTIALVC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. JOINT SEAL & REFINISH BRIDGE PARTIALVC1500001446

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA
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BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. ITEM 108 (75%)VC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAYLINE CUTTING & CORING INC. JOINT SEAL & REFINISH BRIDGE PARTIALVC1500001446
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 45 (56%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 46 (44%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 70 (39%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 71 (51%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 72 (46%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
745354ANTIOCH CA
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DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 73 (56%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 74 (58%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 75 (40%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 102 (26%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 103 (75%)VC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILLING & SOLDIER PILE PARTIALVC1500001446

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
745354ANTIOCH CA
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S&S TRUCKING ITEM 34 (24%)VC1500001446
980614OAKLAND CA

S&S TRUCKING ITEM 35 (29%)VC1500001446
980614OAKLAND CA

S&S TRUCKING ITEM 36 (32%)VC1500001446
980614OAKLAND CA

S&S TRUCKING ITEM 47 (23%)VC1500001446
980614OAKLAND CA

S&S TRUCKING TRUCKING PARTIALVC1500001446
980614OAKLAND CA

S&S TRUCKING TRUCKING PARTIALVC1500001446
980614OAKLAND CA

S&S TRUCKING TRUCKING PARTIALVC1500001446
980614OAKLAND CA

S&S TRUCKING TRUCKING PARTIALVC1500001446
980614OAKLAND CA
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